106
LINECOD
High performance absolute linear encoder
Resolution code Max. travel speed
(m/s)  (*)
Max. counting frequency
of AB (kHz)
50 7 73

107
SMA2
Order code - Sensor
a OUTPUT CIRCUIT
GG1 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
G11 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned + AB incremental, +5Vdc ±5%
BG1 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
SC1 = BiSS-C interface + AB incremental, +5Vdc ±5%
b RESOLUTION
50 = 50 μm
10 = 10 μm
5 = 5 μm
2 = 2 μm
1 = 1 μm
c CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
d CUSTOM VERSION
Order code - Magnetic tape
a TAPE LENGTH
1 = 1 m
2 = 2 m
3 = 3 m
4 = 4 m
5 = 5 m
6 = 6 m
7 = 7 m
8,2 = 8,2 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
40 = ±40 μm
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
MTA2
Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
SMA2 - XXX
a
- XX
b
- XXX
c
/Sxxx
d
MTA2 - XX
a
- XX